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National Product Guide

This catalog includes standard products offered by Formica Corporation in a wide range of colors, grades,

finishes and sizes.

Please note that a large selection of Standard Items may be inventoried in our warehouse(s) for quick delivery.
However, many Standard ltems are manufactured at time of order and require longer delivery times. Please refer
to the Regional Catalog of Stocked Items for your specific servicing location, as to whether the item you are

looking for is a stocked item or factory order.

Any item requesting special designations like peel coat, oversize material and/or special inspection could

become a Factory Order with a longer lead time.
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To enable us to process your orders in the most
efficient manner, please follow these procedures.

How To Specify

Surface shall be Formica® Brand Laminate
manufactured by Formica Corporation.

Color/Pattern Number Color/Pattern Name

Grade (Name/Number) Finish (Name/Number)

Surface shall meet or exceed National Electrical Manufacturers Association Performance
Standards (ANSI/NEMA LD3-1995) for high pressure decorative laminate. Fabrication to
comply with Architectural Woodwork Quality Standards, Guide specifications and Quality
Certification Program guidelines from the American Woodworkers Institute.

How To Order

Each item has a 15-digit code:

123456789 101112 131415
First Five Digits = Numerical designation for color
or design
Note: Numerical designation for color or design
must have 5 digits - Add “zeros” at the front to
complete the number
Example: 00949 = 949 White

Six & Seven = Designation for grade
Eight & Nine = Designation for finish

Ten = Designation for width
7 = 30"
3 =36"
4 = 48"
5= 60"

Eleven & Twelve = Designation for length
08 = 96"
10 = 120"
12 = 144"

Thirteen = Designation for protective peel coat request
0 = No peel coat
1 =90 finish peel coat
2 =42, 43, 58 finish peel coat
7 = 29 finish peel coat
Note: If item inventoried with peel coat (PC)
this digit mustbe a 1, 2, or 7
Surcharge may apply.

Fourteen = Designation for oversize request
0 = standard size
Note: Contact Customer Satisfaction with all
special requests

Fifteen = Designation for special inspection request
0 = standard QC inspection
6 = UL label for fire-rated material
Note: Contact Customer Satisfaction with all
special requests



Product Finishes

The following finishes comprise the standard range of Formica® Brand High Pressure Laminates. Please note that not every item is available in
every finish. The following pages detail the grade, finish and sizes available in the Formica Brand High Pressure Laminate program.

Finish Options

Description

Non-decorative finish. Available only on Backing Sheets.

A classic, linear brushed finish that runs lengthwise on the sheet of laminate, practical for horizontal and
vertical surfaces. Available only on selected Authentix Collection items.

A uniquely textured, linear matte finish that mimics corrugated cardboard. The ribs have natural variations
and run lengthwise on the sheet of laminate. Recommended for vertical and light duty horizontal interior
applications where cleanability is not an issue. Available in 4' x 10" only.

Raised harlequin diamond pattern that runs lengthwise on the sheet of laminate. Suggested for vertical use
due to deep texture. Available only on selected Authentix Collection items.

A small-scale textured finish which imparts a brighter, more durable surface.

A look reminiscent of the hand-rubbed, oiled finish used by craftsmen to produce fine wood furniture and
surfaces. Recommended for vertical or light-duty horizontal use only. Not recommended for heavy-duty
horizontal applications such as countertops. Available only for selected Woodgrain Collection items.

Small embossed square shapes that produce an architectural effect. Suggested for vertical use due to deep
texture. Available only on selected Authentix Collection items.

A softly polished and etched surface dappled with highlights from tiny fractures and fissures reminiscent
to those found in real granite and stone. Recommended for horizontal applications such as residential
countertops and vertical interior applications. Available only on specific stone and granite patterns in the
Etchings Finish Collection.

An understated textural, non-directional finish that imparts a subtle glossy finish, multifunctional for horizontal
and vertical surfaces. Available only on selected Authentix Collection items.

A finish that imparts a warm, pleasing effect that enhances the beauty of color and produces a greater
clarity and depth.

A low sheen satin finish with subtle surface clefts and crevices that mimic softly brushed stone. A
soft and natural finish that is appropriate for travertines, slates, and river washed granites.
Recommended for horizontal applications such as residential countertops and vertical interior
applications. Available only on specific patterns in the Honed Finish Collection.

A high gloss finish ideal for applications that require maximum smoothness and reflectance. Recommended
for vertical or light duty horizontal interior applications. Recommended for vertical or light-duty horizontal use
only. Not recommended for heavy-duty horizontal applications such as countertops.

Finish to resist chemicals, stains, impact and heat. Available only for selected Chemtop2™ Collection items.

A low-sheen finish with subtle, concave circles arranged in a tight grid formation. Suitable for vertical or
horizontal usage.

Finish that marries a low sheen with subtle straight grain ticking to create a realistic natural wood look
and finish. Recommended for vertical or light-duty horizontal use only. Not recommended for heavy-duty
horizontal applications such as countertops.

No. Name

-00 Natural
-09 Brushed
-11 Corrugation*
-15 Quilted
-42 Sparkle*
-43 Artisan
-45 Punched
-46 Etchings
-47 Powdered
-58 Matte*

=77 Honed

-90 Polished*
CT Chemtop2
MC MicroDot
NT Naturelle
RW Riverwash

Enhances the look and dry-touch feel of naturalized man-made materials aged to a patina by flowing and
running water. Features registered, low lustre, dual gloss texturing to mimic the aggregate stones in concrete
and rusted elements in metals. Recommended for horizontal applications such as residential countertops and
vertical interior applications. Available only on specific patterns in the Riverwash Finish Collection.

*Available as a Product Option on all Color Portfolio, Woodgrains, Patterns and Formations® Collection items.
Some items may be a factory order. Please check inventory at your appropriate servicing warehouse.



Product Grades

The following grades comprise the standard range of Formica® Brand High Pressure Laminates. Please note that not every item is available in
every grade. The following pages detail the grade, finish and sizes available in the Formica Brand High Pressure Laminate program.

Grade Options

Grade Nominal
Thickness
10 .048"
1.2mm
12 .039"
1.0mm
20 .028"
0.7mm
32 .032"
0.8mm
CcC .039"
1.0mm
50 .048"
1.2mm
51 .050"
1.2mm
52 .039"
1.0mm
53 .028"
1.0mm
54 .047"
0.7mm
87 .028"
0.7mm
89 .048"
1.2mm
91 .020"
0.5mm
92 .048"
1.2mm
A3 .038"
1.0mm
BA .028"
0.7mm
C2 .030"
0.8mm
c9 .020"
0.5mm
FG .090"

2.3mm

Description

General Purpose Grade (HGS) The most widely specified grade; recommended for horizontal and vertical
interior applications.

Horizontal Postforming Grade (HGP) Outside radius to 1/2" (12.7mm) and cove radius to 3/16"(4.8mm).
Postformable to permit bending on suitable commercial postforming equipment. Use whenever forming is
desired for decorative or functional purposes in interior applications. Optimum postforming temperature is
325°F (163°C). Note: When used with a polished finish, Grade 12 is recommended only for light duty
horizontal surfaces.

Vertical Postforming Grade (VGP) Outside and inside radii to 3/8"(9.5mm). A forming grade designed for vertical
or light duty horizontal interior applications requiring radiused edges. Thinner than Grade 12; excellent for
postformed radii. Installed panel width not to exceed 24" (609.6mm) maximum.

Fire-Rated Vertical Grade (VGF) Intended for use in vertical and horizontal interior applications which require
low flame spread ratings to conform to building codes. Classified by Underwriter’s Laboratories, Inc. and meets
most military and marine specifications. Slightly thinner than Grade 50. Available only for selected Fire-Rated
Laminate items.

(HCS) ColorCore® surfacing material in matte finish for general purpose interior use. Solid color throughout;
eliminates the “dark line” of standard laminates. Available only for Matte finish ColorCore® surfacing material items.

Fire-Rated General Purpose Grade (HGF) Intended for use in vertical and horizontal interior applications which
require low flame spread ratings in order to conform to building codes. Classified by Underwriter’s Laboratories,
Inc. and meets most military and marine specifications. Available only for selected Fire-Rated Laminate items.

General Purpose Grade (HGS) Dimensional laminate for horizontal and vertical interior applications. Similar in
properties to Grade 10. Available only for Corrugation Finish.

General Purpose Postforming Grade (HGP) Postformable to permit bending on suitable commercial postforming
equipment. Used whenever forming is desired for decorative or functional purposes in interior applications. Similar
in properties to Grade 12. Available only for Corrugation Finish.

Vertical Postforming Grade (VGP) Postformable to permit bending on suitable commercial postforming
equipment. Used whenever forming is desired for decorative or functional purposes in interior applications. Similar
in properties to Grade 20. Available only for Corrugation Finish.

Vertical Dimensional Grade (VGD) Dimensional laminate for vertical interior applications. Available only for
Punched and Quilted Finishes.

Fire-Rated Backing Sheet Grade (BLF) Non-decorative surface; light duty interior use; fire-rated backing sheet
for balancing and moisture control of laminate panels. Available only for selected Fire-Rated Laminate Backing
Sheet items.

Fire-Rated Backing Sheet Grade (BGF) Non-decorative surface; general purpose interior use fire-rated backing
sheet for balancing and moisture control of laminate panels. Available only for selected Fire-Rated Laminate
Backing Sheet items.

Backing Sheet Grade (BKL) Non-decorative surface; light duty use backing sheet for balancing and moisture
control of laminate panels. Available only for selected Backing Sheet items.

Backing Sheet Grade (BKH) Non-decorative surface; general purpose interior use backing sheet for balancing
and moisture control of laminate panels. Available only for selected Backing Sheet items.

Chemtop2™ Postforming Grade Designed for interior horizontal and vertical surfaces where resistance to chemicals
is necessary. Ideal postforming temperature is 288°F (142°C). Formica Chemtop2 can be postformed to a
minimum 1/2" (12.7mm) outside radius and 3/16" (4.8mm) inside cove radius.

Vertical Postforming Grade (VGP) Outside and inside radii to 3/8"(9.5mm). A forming grade designed for vertical
or light duty horizontal interior applications requiring radiused edges. Thinner than Grade 12; excellent for
postformed radii. Installed panel width not to exceed 24" (609.6mm) maximum.

Backing Sheet Grade (BKH) Non-decorative surface; general purpose interior use backing sheet for balancing
and moisture control of laminate panels. Available only for selected Backing Sheet items.

Cabinet Liner Grade (CLS) Non-decorative surface; light duty interior use cabinet liner for balancing
and moisture control of laminate panels. Available only for Cabinet Liners.

General Purpose Vertical Grade (HGV) Use only for interior purposes. Available on Formica frp Select items only.



Compact Structural Laminate

Grade Nominal Description
Thickness
S2 0.125" Thick Compact two-sided, decorative panel suitable for interior horizontal or vertical surfaces. Strong and
P7 0.250" durable; impact, water, humidity, heat, and stain resistant. Will not delaminate. Ideal when design and durability
S8 0.375" are required. Due to its inherent high strength, CSL may be used as a structural material, and may be
S6 0.500" drilled, routed, tapped, sanded, shaped and cut with standard carbide-tipped tooling. Available only with
P8 0.625" black core. Factory order in sizes and grades indicated. Finishes available: 41, 42, 58
S7 0.750"
R3 1.000"

Fire-Rated Compact Structural Laminate

Grade Nominal Description
Thickness
F1 0.500" Fire Rated Compact two sided decorative panel. Available only with black core. Factory order in sizes
F5 0.750" and grades indicated. Available in 3', 4', 5" widths x 8', 10" and 12" lengths.
F8 1.000"

Product Options

The following tables represent the range of product o&tions available in Formica® Brand High Pressure Laminate.
The standard finish for each collection’is listed in the National Standard Item List. Non-standard finishes are factory order.

The finishes listed in Table 1 are available on all Color Portfolio solid colors, Patterns, Formations® Collection and Woodgrains.

TABLE 1
*PREMIUM FINISHES
Finish Grade Size 2.5" Width material must be
-11_Corrugation* 51 4'x10" orl;derted in increments of two
sheets.
-42 Sparkle” 10, 12, 20 2.5',5'x8', 10", 12, 4'x8'", 10’
-58 Matte 10, 12, 20 2.5, 3, 4", 5'x8', 10", 12' (3'x 7" Available in Grade 10 only)
-58 Matte 32,50 4'x8', 10", 5'x12'
-90 Polished 10, 12, 20 25,3, 4',5'x8', 10", 12'

The finishes listed in Table 2 are available only on select colors as listed in the pursuant pages.

TABLE 2
2.5' Width material must be
Finish Grade Size grrwdegg.j in norements of two
-09 Brushed 10, 20 4'x8'
12 2.5'x12"; 4'x8"; 5'x12"
-15 Quilted 54 4'x8'
-43 Artisan 10, 12, 20 4'x8',10"; 5'x12'
-45 Punched 54 4'x8'
-46 Etchings 10 4'x8'; 5'x12'
12 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 3'x12'"; 4'x8', 12'; 5'x 12"
-47 Powdered 10, 20 4'x8'
12 2.5'x12'; 4'x8"; 5'x12'
-58,90 Color Core 41, 43 4'x12' PC
-58 Cabinet Liners C9, BA 4'x 8'
=77 Honed 10 4'x8'; 5'x12"
12 2.5'x8', 10", 12'; 3'x12'"; 4'x8', 12'; 5'x 12"
CT Chemtop2 A3 2.5', 3" 4' 5'%8', 10", 12'
S6 (1/2") 3', 4', 5'x8', 10", 12
S7 (3/4") 3', 4", 5'x8', 10", 12
R3 (1" 3', 4' 5'x8', 10', 12"
MC MicroDot 10 4'x8',10"; 5'x12 (3'x 7" Available as Factory Order)
12 2.5'x12"; 4'x8', 10"; 5'x 12"
20 4'x8'
NT Naturelle 10 3'x7'; 4'x8',10"; 5'x12'
12 2.5'x12"; 4'x8', 10"; 5'x 12"
20 4'x8'
RW Riverwash 10 4'x8'"; 5'x12'
12 2.5'x8',10', 12'; 4'x8', 12'; 5'x 12"

Special inspection, peelcoating, or oversized sheet requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected
in the last 3 characters of the product code. Please consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply.



The following pages contain
a comprehensive listing of Formica's
full line of High Pressure Laminate.*

*Not all items listed are stocked in all Warehouses.
Please check inventory in the Regional Catalog of Stocked Items
for your specific servicing warehouse. This is available on B2B.



Formica National Product Guide

COIOI' POI'th]iO (standard finish is 58 Matte)

Item Item Item Item Item

231 Peaceful Blue 899 Desert Beige 925 Champagne 966 Burgundy 6900 Neon Yellow

459 Brite White 902 Platinum 927 Folkstone a 967 Hunter Green a 6901 Vibrant Green

460 Ivory 909 Black a 928 Mouse 969 Navy Blue 6902 Grenadine

463 Sail White a 912 Storm 929 Oyster Gray 1484 Steel 6903 Cassis

464 CGraystone 913  Indian Smoke 932 Antique White 1998 Oxygen 6904 Organic Green

837 Graphite a 914 Marine Blue 933 Mission White 2200 Dark Chocolate 7197 Dover White a

839 Stop Red 918 Neutral White 934 Pearl a 3209 Sol

845 Spectrum Red a 920 Almond a 949 White a 3234 Grasshopper

851 Spectrum Blue a 921 Birch 958 Beige 4152 Pumpkin

858 Pumice 923 Surf 961 Fog a 4177 Lime
National Size & Grade Guide:
Grade Finish Size o
10 56 Vit 3, 47 5%8,10.12 ookt
12 -58 Matte 2.5', 8", 4' 5'x8', 10", 12' Fused Melamine. Contact
20 -58 Matte 4'x 8" your local distributor or )

- Formica Sales Representative

20 -90 Polished PC 4'x10' for more information.

P atteI'HS (standard finish is 58 Matte unless otherwise noted)

Item Item Item Item Item

126 Nile Dorian Marble -90 3514 Saddle Leather 6205 Bronze Rust 7215 Earthen Terra 7703 Fired Glaze

132  Classic Onyx -90 3515 Cocoa Leather 6218 Creme Quarstone 7216 Sienna Terra 7704 Burnished Glaze
220 Beige Clear Sand 3517 Sand Crystall 6219 Walnut Quarstone 7217 Arctic Terra 7708 Flax Gauze a

253  Multifleck 3518 Flint Crystall 6220 Smoke Quarstone 7218 Perairie Terra 7709 Jute Gauze a

271 Blackstone -90 PC 3519 Silica Quartzite 6221 American Rose Granite 7219 Forest Terra 7711 Metallic Gauze a
658  Folkstone Amer. Granite 90~ 3520 Bottlegreen Quartzite 6222 Brazilian Brown Granite 7220 Tundra Terra 7727 Fresh Paint

663  Antique White Papercraft 3521 Lava Quartzite 6223 \enetian Gold Granite 7240 Parchment 7728 Urpban Paint

689 Stellar 3522 Perlato Granite 6390 Blue Spa 7244 Sun Wash 7732 Butterum Granite
692 Folkstone Celesta 3523 Giallo Granite 6909 Glass Plastique 7245 Meadow Wash 7733 Ubatuba Granite
715  Champagne Papyrus 3525 Azul Granite 6910 Electric Plastique 7263 Indigo Terra 7734 Jamocha Granite
726  Almond Papyrus 3526 Travertine 6911 Orange Pop Plastique 7264 Lime Stone 7735 Portico Marble

754  Black Faux Marble -90 PG 3687 Autumn Indian Slate 6918 Atomic Orange 7265 Sand Stone 7736 Tuscan Marble

760 Ivory Brushing 3688 Madras Indian Slate 6919 Atomic Turf 7266 Cotta Stone 7740 Buffed Aluminum a
771 White Kid Leather 3689 Himalayan Slate 6920 Mineral Spa 7267 Concrete Stone 7741 Buffed Nickel a
827  White Onyx -90 3690 Basalt Slate 6921 Lava Spa 7268 Denim Canvas 7742 Titanium Tread
3177 Omega Granite 3691 Baltic Granite 6922 Metal Sun 7494 Carrara Envision 7743 Industrial Tread
3502 Breeze Solidz a 3692 Labrador Granite 6923 Metal Sky 7495 Pebble Envision 7745 Corkboard

3503 Russet Solidz a 3694 Silk Screen 6940 Skylark Boomerang 7497 Saltillo Envision 7746 Seasoned Corkboard
3504 Teal Solidz a 3695 Painted Screen 6941 Coral Boomerang 7498 Lapis Envision 7812 MDF Solidz a
3505 Storm Solidz a 3696 Shoji Screen 6942 Charcoal Boomerang 7499 Jasper Envision 7813 Cardboard Solidz a
3506 Sisal Mat a 3697 Beluga 6943 VirrVarr White 7500 Noir Envision 7814 Chalk Solidz a
3507 Batik Mat 3698 Beluga Beige 6944 VirrVarr Light Blue 7693 Straw Terra 7815 Nature Solidz a
3508 Tatami Mat a 3917 Rosso Granite 6959 Aqua Boomerang 7694 Sky Terra 7816 Yellow Solidz a
3509 Air 6200 Realcrete 7022 Natural Canvas a 7695 Cotton Paper 7817 Red Solidz a
3510 Grass 6201 Sandcrete 7023 Gray Canvas 7696 Natural Paper 7818 Blue Solidz a
3511 Metal Ocean 6202 Claycrete 7213 Earth Wash 7697 Bisque Ceramic 7819 Purple Solidz a
3512 Metal Earth a 6203 Plaster Rust 7698 Ashen Ceramic 7701 Gilded Glaze New items indicated in red

3513 Camel Leather 6204 Iron Rust 7699 Cinder Ceramic 7702 Celadon Glaze

National Size & Grade Guide: (*any finish not considered standard is a factory order)

Grade Finish Size

10 -58 Matte 3', 4' 5'x8', 10", 12"

10 -90 Polished* 3', 4', 5'x8', 10", 12"

12 -58 Matte 2.5' 3", 4'x8'", 10", 12", 5'x 12"
12 -90 Polished* 2.5', 3", 4'x8', 10", 12'; 5'x 12"
20 -58 Matte 4'x 8'

PC Inventoried with peel coat

A Also available in Thermally-
Fused Melamine. Contact
your local distributor or
Formica Sales Representative
for more information.



WOOng'aiHS & Naturelle FiniSh COlleCtiOH (standard finish is 58 unless otherwise noted)

Item Item Item Item Item

118 Finnish Oak * 3516 Bamboo Cane a 6930 Natural Cane-NT 7182 Dune Wood 7739 Cocoa Maple a
204 Butcherblock Maple * 3693 Refined Butcherblock * 6931 Latte Walnut-NT 7284 Figured Annigre a 7747 Pencil Wood a

346 Natural Oak * a 3699 Rattan Cane 6932 Macchiato Walnut-NT 7285 Violin Figured Annigre o~ 7748 Zebra Wood A

744 | acewood 5904 Wild Cherry -43 a 6933 Choco Figured Mahogany -43 7288 Ginger Root Maple o~ 7759 Select Cherry -43 a
756 Natural Maple a 6925 Maple Woodline-NT 6934 Mokka Figured Mahogany -43 7481 Natural Birch a 9011 Zebrano-NT

757  Golden Oak 6926 Smoky Walnut Woodline-NT 7008 Acajou Mahogany -43 A 7484 Cherry Birch a 9012 Ebony-NT

1136 Chestnut Burl -90 PC 6927 Wenge Woodline-NT 7011 African Limba -43 a 7583 Victorian Mahogany

1150 Vosges Pear -43 a 6928 Cherry Woodcut-NT 7012 Amber Maple a 7737 Natural Cherry a

2567 Copper Beech 6929 Mahogany Woodcut-NT 7152 Northern Oak 7738 Cognac Maple

National Size & Grade Guide: (*any finish not considered standard is a factory order)

PC Inventoried with peel coat

* In Grade 12, Finish -58, items 118, 204 ,346 & 3693

are also available in 2.5'x 8',10', 12'; 4' x8', 10', 12"

A Also available in Thermally-Fused Melamine.

Grade Finish Size

10 -58 Matte 3', 4',5'x8", 10", 12'

10 -90 Polished 3',4',5'x8', 10", 12"

10 -43 Artisan 4'x8',10"; 5'x 12"

10 -NT Naturelle 3'x7',4'x8', 10"; 5'x12'
12 -58 Matte 25", 5'x12"

12 -43 Artisan 2.5'x12'; 4'x8', 10"; 5'x 12"
12 -NT Naturelle 2.5'x12'; 4'x8', 10"; 5'x 12"
20 -58 Matte 4'x8'

20 -43 Artisan 4'x8'

20 -90 Polished 4'x10" (1136 only)

20 -NT Naturelle 4'x8'

NATURELLE IS AVAILABLE ONLY IN THE SIZES AND ITEMS INDICATED.

Formations® Collection esandard finsn is 58 matte

Contact your local distributor or Formica Sales
Representative for more information.

Item Item Item Item Item
299 Ebony Oxide a 508 Mouse Grafix 7013 Santa Fe Slate 7109 Monterrey Slate 7335 New Leaves
300 Sail White Oxide 515 Graphite Grafix 7014 Colorado Slate 7226 Crayon a 7336 \arnish Crayon
303  Antique White Oxide 522 Blue Silk Grafix 7015 Glacier Slate 7230 Desert Erosion A Also available in Thermally-
503 Stone Grafix 1782 Stardust 7017 Spring Foliage 7231 Fallen Leaves Fused Melamine. Contact
506 Beige Grafix 1816 Fogdust 7018 Navy Grafix 7270 Alaskan Slate your local distributor or

- - - Formica Sales Representative
507 Folkstone Grafix 1817 Almond Dust 7019 Porcelain Grafix 7334 Frosted Leaves for more information.

National Size & Grade Guide:

Grade Finish Size

10 -58 Matte 3',4',5'x8', 10", 12"

12 -58 Matte 2.5' 3", 4'x8',10', 12", 5'x 12"
20 -58 Matte 4'x8'

New Riverwash Finish Collection

Item Item Item Item

6200 Realcrete 6203 Plaster Rust 6218 Creme Quarstone 6221 American Rose Granite
6201 Sandcrete 6204 Iron Rust 6219 Walnut Quarstone 6222 Brazilian Brown Granite
6202 Claycrete 6205 Bronze Rust 6220 Smoke Quarstone 6223 \enetian Gold Granite

National Size & Grade Guide:

Grade Finish Size
10 -RW Riverwash 4'x8'; 5'x 12"
12 -RW Riverwash 2.5'x8', 10', 12'; 4'x8', 12'; 5'x 12"

RIVERWASH FINISH IS AVAILABLE ONLY IN THE SIZES AND ITEMS INDICATED.



MicroDot Finish Collection

Item Item Item Item
231 Peaceful Blue 1484 Steel 3234 Grasshopper 6901 Vibrant Green
463  Sail White 1998 Oxygen 4152 Pumpkin 6902 Grenadine
909 Black 2200 Dark Chocolate 4177 Lime 6903 Cassis
949 White 3209 Sol 6900 Neon Yellow 6904 Organic Green
National Size & Grade Guide:
Grade Finish Size
10 -MC MicroDot 4'x8',10"; 5'x 12"
12 -MC MicroDot 2.5'x12'; 4'x8', 10'; 5'x12"
20 -MC MicroDot 4'x8'

MICRODOT FINISH IS AVAILABLE ONLY IN THE SIZES AND ITEMS INDICATED.

Honed FlIllSh CO]lGCtiOIl PREMIUM

Item

Item Item Item Item
3526 Travertine 3689 Himalayan Slate 3692 Labrador Granite 7265 Sand Stone 7270 Alaskan Slate
3687 Autumn Indian Slate 3690 Basalt Slate 7014 Colorado Slate 7266 Cotta Stone
3688 Madras Indian Slate 3691 Baltic Granite 7264 Lime Stone 7267 Concrete Stone

National Size & Grade Guide:

Grade Finish Size
10 -77 Honed 4'x8', 5'x12"
12 -77 Honed 2.5'x8', 10", 12'; 3'x12', 4'x8', 12'; 5'x 12"

HONED FINISH IS AVAILABLE ONLY IN THE SIZES AND ITEMS INDICATED.

Etchings Finish Collection ereviow

Item Item Item Item Item
271 Blackstone 3518 Flint Crystall 3522 Perlato Granite 3691 Baltic Granite 7733 Ubatuba Granite
754 Black Faux Marble 3519 Silica Quartzite 3523 Giallo Granite 3692 Labrador Granite 7734 Jamocha Granite
827  White Onyx 3520 Bottlegreen Quartzite 3525 Azul Granite 3917 Rosso Granite 7735 Portico Marble
3517 Sand Crystall 3521 Lava Quartzite 3526 Travertine 7732 Butterum Granite 7736 Tuscan Marble

National Size & Grade Guide:

Grade Finish Size

10 -46 Etchings 4'x8', 5'x12'

12 -46 Etchings 2.5'x8', 10", 12'; 3'x 12", 4'x8', 12'; 5'x12'

ETCHINGS FINISH IS AVAILABLE ONLY IN THE SIZES AND ITEMS INDICATED.

Sparkle Finish Collection eremiow

Item

Item Item Item Item
126  Nile Dorian Marble 909 Black 7022 Natural Canvas 7733 Ubatuba Granite 7736 Tuscan Marble
754 Black Faux Marble 949 White 7263 Indigo Terra 7734 Jamocha Granite
827  White Onyx 7014 Colorado Slate 7732 Butterum Granite 7735 Portico Marble

National Size & Grade Guide:

Grade Finish Size
10 -42 Sparkle 4'x8',10'; 5'x12"
12 -42 Sparkle 2.5'x8', 10", 12'; 5'x 12"

Corrugation Finish Collection ereviow

Item

Item

3505 Storm Solidz

7813 Cardboard Solidz

3699 Rattan Cane

7814 Chalk Solidz

National Size & Grade Guide:

Grade

Finish

Size

51

-11 Corrugation

4'x10'




Basic Elements

Item Item Item Item
758 Blossom Cherrywood 85839 Birch Fylar 91810 Natural Figured Maple 91925 Soft Maple a
85650 Mid Value 91398 Butcherblock Maple 91845 Blush Grafix 91926 Brushed Metal a
85763 Light Mid Value 91511 European Granite 91847 Swedish Maple 91928 Basic Maple a
85811  Fylar 91606  Verde Antique 91849 Red Maple A Also available in Thermally-Fused
Melamine. Contact your local
distributor or Formica Sales
National Size & Grade Guide: Representative for more information.
Grade Finish Size
10 -58 Matte 4'x8', 10", 12'; 5'x 12"
12 -58 Matte 2.5'x8', 10", 12", 5'x 12"
20 -58 Matte 4'x 8'

AI' Chitectlll'a] DOOI‘ StOCkil’lg Progl'am (standard finish is 58 unless otherwise noted)

Item Item Item Item Item

231 Peaceful Blue -MC 1150 Vosges Pear -43 6902 Grenadine -MC 7011 African Limba -43 7583 Victorian Mahogany
346 Natural Oak 1484 Steel -MC 6903 Cassis -MC 7012 Amber Maple 7737 Natural Cherry
463  Sail White -MC 1998 Oxygen -MC 6904 Organic Green -MC 7022 Natural Canvas 7738 Cognac Maple
756 Natural Maple 2200 Dark Chocolate -MC 6925 Maple Woodline -NT 7215 Earthen Terra 7739 Cocoa Maple
839 Stop Red 3209 Sol -MC 6926 Smoky Walnut Woodline -NT 7216 Sienna Terra 7747 Pencil Wood
902 Platinum 3234 Grasshopper -MC 6927 Wenge Woodline -NT 7217 Arctic Terra 7748 Zebra Wood

909 Black -25,-568 & -MC 3504 Teal Solidz 6928 Cherry Woodcut -NT 7218 Prairie Terra 7759 Select Cherry -43
914 Marine Blue 3505 Storm Solidz 6929 Mahogany Woodcut -NT 7219 Forest Terra 7814 Chalk Solidz

927  Folkstone -25,-58 & -MC 4152 Pumpkin -MC 6930 Natural Cane -NT 7220 Tundra Terra 7815 Nature Solidz
932 Antigue White 4177 Lime -MC 6931 Latte Walnut -NT 7284 Figured Annigre 7818 Blue Solidz

933 Mission White 5904 Wild Cherry -43 6932 Macchiato Walnut -NT 7285 Violin Figured Annigre 7819 Purple Solidz
949  White -25, -58 & -MC 6900 Neon Yellow -MC 6933 Choco Figured Mahogany -43 7288 Ginger Root Maple 9011 Zebrano -NT

967 Hunter Green 6901 Vibrant Green -MC 6934 Mokka Figured Mahogany -43 7484 Cherry Birch 9012 Ebony -NT

National Size & Grade Guide:

Grade Finish Size
10 -25 Ligna 3'x7'
10 -43 Artisan 3'x7"
10 -58 Matte 3'x7"
10 -NT Naturelle 3'x7'
10 -MC MicroDot 3'x 7' -This item factory order only.




Special Products

Authentix Metal Collection™ rreMiuM

AUTHENTIX IS AVAILABLE ONLY IN THE SIZES AND ITEMS INDICATED.

Item
5165 Brass*
5166 Copper*

Item
5163 Aluminum
5164 Stainless

National Size & Grade Guide:

* Available only in Grade 54

Grade Finish Size
10, 20 -09 4'x8'
10, 20 -47 4'x8'
12 -09 4'x8',2.5'x12", 5'x12"
12 -47 4'x8',2.5'x12", 5'x12"
54 -15 4'x8'
54 -45 4'x8'

ColorCore” Surfacing Material previon

2.5" Width material must
be ordered in increments
of two sheets.

COLORCORE? IS AVAILABLE ONLY IN THE SIZES AND ITEMS INDICATED.
Polished ColorCore® Surfacing Material*

Matte ColorCore Surfacing Material

Item Item Item

845 Spectrum Red 933 Mission White 909 Black

909 Black 949 White 949 White

920 Almond 967 Hunter Green *Available in two colors only.
921 Birch 969 Navy Blue No other colors are available.

927 Folkstone

National Size & Grade Guide:

National Size & Grade Guide:

Colors will tend to shift from
standard laminate; see a sample

for true color representation.

Grade Finish Size Grade Finish Size
CC -58 Matte PC 4'x12' CC -90 Polished PC 4'x12'
PC Inventoried with peel coat only.

Chemical-Resistant High Pressure Laminates

Chemt0p2 Collection previum

CHEMTOP2 IS AVAILABLE ONLY IN THE SIZES AND COLORS INDICATED.

Item Item Item Item

459 Brite White* 837 Graphite* 969 Navy Blue 7022 Natural Canvas
506 Beige Grafix 909 Black* 3502 Breeze Solidz 7813 Cardboard Solidz
507 Folkstone Grafix 927 Folkstone* 3504 Teal Solidz 7814 Chalk Solidz

522 Blue Silk Grafix 932 Antique White 3505 Storm Solidz 7815 Nature Solidz

National Size & Grade Guide:

Grade Finish Size

A3 -CT Chemtop2 4'x 8" and 5'x12" only stocking sizes,
all others are factory order

R3* -CT Chemtop2 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 12" only stocking sizes,
all others are factory order

S6 -CT Chemtop?2 Available as factory order

S7* -CT Chemtop2 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 12" only stocking sizes,

all others are factory order

* STOCKED ONLY IN COLORS MARKED WITH ASTERISK, ALL OTHERS ARE FACTORY ORDER.

L.ab Grade Laminate / 840 Black

LAB GRADE LAMINATE IS AVAILABLE ONLY IN THE SIZES AND COLOR INDICATED.

National Size & Grade Guide:
Grade Finish

Size

12 -58 Matte

4'x10'; 5'x 12"

Colors will tend to shift from
standard laminate; see a sample
for true color representation.

*2.5'x 8',10', 12" sizes must be
ordered in increments of two sheets.

10.
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Special Products (cont.)

Formica fI‘pSelect FACTORY ORDER ONLY

Decorative wall panel system which combines the proven performance of Formica Brand decorative melamine surface technology with the
strength of fiberglass reinforced plastic panels.

Item Item Item Item Item
506 Beige Grafix 3516 Bamboo Cane 7022 Natural Canvas 7481 Natural Birch 7740 Buffed Aluminum
760 Ivory Brushing 3688 Madras Indian Slate 7226 Crayon 7484 Cherry Birch 7741 Buffed Nickel
1150 \Vosges Pear 3695 Painted Screen 7264 Lime Stone 7694 Sky Terra 7759 Select Cherry
3505 Storm Solidz 3696 Shoji Screen 7266 Cotta Stone 7697 Bisque Ceramic 7813 Cardboard Solidz
3509 Air 3699 Rattan Cane 7267 Concrete Stone 7708 Flax Gauze 7814 Chalk Solidz
3510 Grass 7011 African Limba 7268 Denim Canvas 7709 Jute Gauze 7815 Nature Solidz
3512 Metal Earth 7012 Amber Maple 7288 Ginger Root Maple 7739 Cocoa Maple 7818 Blue Solidz
National Size & Grade Guide:
Grade Finish Size
FG -58 Matte 4'x8', 10"
Cabinet Liners
Item Grade Finish Size
85981 White BA -58 Matte 4'x8'
85982 Black C9, BA -58 Matte 4'x8'
85983 Almond C9, BA -58 Matte 4'x8'
85984 Grey C9, BA -58 Matte 4'x8'
9167 Basic White 1 C9 -58 Matte 4'x8'
9168 Basic White 2 C9 -58 Matte 4'x8'
*Available ONLY in colors and sizes indicated.
Fire-Rated Laminate Backing Sheets
FACTORY ORDER ONLY. Item Item
Grade Finish Size 600 Natural 992 Natural
32* -58 Matte 4'x8', 10", 5'x12' . . .
50" 58 Matte 4'x8'. 10" 5'x 12" National Size & Gr_at_:le Guide: _
87 (backing sheet) 00 Natural _4'x8', 10’ 5'x12' g’ade igg'ﬂ;tural g'zz S ERTIEE]
89 (backing sheet) -00 Natural 4'x8', 10", 5'x12' Co 00 Natural 3.4 5'x8'. 10, 12

Available in ALL Color Portfolio solid colors, Patterns, Formations® Collection and Woodgrains
items in -58 MATTE FINISH ONLY.
*For UL labels, designate the 15th digit of the code as 6.

Compact Structural Laminate

FACTORY ORDER ONLY. AVAILABLE IN BLACK CORE ONLY.

FACTORY ORDER ONLY.
Grade

Finish

Size

92 -00 Natural

3',4'5'%x8', 10, 12"

Dry Erase Markerboard Laminate

Formica® Brand Dry Erase Markerboard Laminate is available in the

Core Thickness Grade Iél:g&I:ated following colors in a polished finish only.

.125: + .007: S2 n/a ltem

250" + .013 P7 n/a 20949 White

375" £ .019" S8 n/a

500" + .025" S6 F1 FACTORY ORDER ONLY.

.625" + .032" P8 n/a Item Item

.750" +.038" S7 F5 20459 Bright White 20463 Sail White
1.000" + .050" R3 F8

Thick Stock thickness tolerance is approximately + 5% of the nominal thickness of
2-sided laminate.

National Size & Grade Guide:

Available in ALL Color Portfolio solid colors, Patterns, Formations® Collection and
Woodgrains in the following sizes and finishes:

Finish Size

-00 Natural 4'x8'; 5'x8', 10, 12"
-42 Sparkle 4'x8'; 5'x8', 10", 12"
-58 Matte 4'x8'; 5'x8', 10, 12"

*Backers may be ordered in any of the above grades.Use 995 as the color code with -00 finish.

COMPACT STRUCTURAL LAMINATE IS AVAILABLE IN THE SIZES INDICATED ONLY.

Grade Finish Size
10 -90 Polished PC 4'x8', 5'x12"
20 -90 Polished PC 4'x8', 5'x12"

PC Inventoried with peel coat ONLY. Surcharge included in price.

DRY ERASE MARKERBOARD IS AVAILABLE ONLY IN THE SIZES AND

ITEMS INDICATED.



Color Number Index

118
126
132
204
220
231
253
271
299
300
303
346
459
460
463
464
503
506
507
508
515
522
658
663
689
692
715
726
744
754
756
757
758
760
77
827
837
839
840
845
851
858
899
902
909
912
913
914
918
920
921
923
925
927
928
929
932
933
934
949
958
961
966

Finnish Oak W

Nile Dorian Marble P
Classic Onyx P
Butcherblock Maple W
Beige Clear Sand P
Peaceful Blue CP
Multifleck P
Blackstone P

Ebony Oxide F

Sail White Oxide F
Antique White Oxide F
Natural Oak W
Brite White CP

Ivory CP

Sail White CP
Graystone CP

Stone Grafix F
Beige Grafix F
Folkstone Grafix F
Mouse Grafix F
Graphite Grafix F
Blue Silk Grafix F
Folkstone American Granite P
Antique White Papercraft P
Stellar P

Folkstone Celesta P
Champagne Papyrus P
Almond Papyrus P
Lacewood W

Black Faux Marble P
Natural Maple W
Golden Oak W
Blossom Cherrywood BE
Ivory Brushing P
White Kid Leather P
White Onyx P
Graphite CP

Stop Red CP

Lab Black Special
Spectrum Red CP
Spectrum Blue CP
Pumice CP

Desert Beige CP
Platinum CP

Black CP

Storm CP

Indian Smoke CP
Marine Blue CP
Neutral White CP
Almond CP

Birch CP

Surf CP
Champagne CP
Folkstone CP
Mouse CP

Oyster Gray CP
Antique White CP
Mission White CP
Pearl CP

White CP

Beige CP

Fog CP

Burgundy CP

967 Hunter Green CP
969 Navy Blue CP

1136 Chestnut Burl W
1150 Vosges Pear W
1484 Steel CP

1782
1816
1817
1998
2200
2567
3177
3209
3234
3502
3503
3504
3505
3506
3507
3508
3509
3510
3511
3512
3513
3514
3515
3516
3517
3518
3519
3520
3521
3522
3523
3525
3526
3687
3688
3689
3690
3691
3692
3693
3694
3695
3696
3697
3698
3699
3917
4152
4177
5163
5164
5165
5166
5904
6200
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205
6218
6219
6220
6221
6222
6223
6390
6900

Stardust F

Fogdust F

Almond Dust F
Oxygen CP

Dark Chocolate CP
Copper Beech W
Omega Granite P

Sol CP

Grasshopper CP
Breeze Solidz P
Russet Solidz P

Teal Solidz P

Storm Solidz P

Sisal Mat P

Batik Mat P

Tatami Mat P

Air P

Grass P

Metal Ocean P

Metal Earth P

Camel Leather P
Saddle Leather P
Cocoa Leather P
Bamboo Cane W
Sand Crystall P

Flint Crystall P

Silica Quartzite P
Bottlegreen Quartzite P
Lava Quartzite P
Perlato Granite P
Giallo Granite P

Azul Granite P
Travertine P

Autumn Indian Slate P
Madras Indian Slate P
Himalayan Slate P
Basalt Slate P

Baltic Granite P
Labrador Granite P
Refined Butcherblock W
Silk Screen P

Painted Screen P
Shoji Screen P
Beluga P

Beluga Beige P
Rattan Cane W
Rosso Granite P
Pumpkin CP

Lime CP

Aluminum A

Stainless A

Brass A

Copper A

Wild Cherry W
Realcrete P
Sandcrete P
Claycrete P

Plaster Rust P

Iron Rust P

Bronze Rust P

Creme Quarstone P
Walnut Quarstone P
Smoke Quarstone P
American Rose Granite P
Brazilian Brown Granite P
Venetian Gold Granite P
Blue Spa P

Neon Yellow CP

6901
6902
6903
6904
6909
6910
6911
6918
6919
6920
6921

Vibrant Green CP
Grenadine CP

Cassis CP

Organic Green CP
Glass Plastique P
Electric Plastique P
Orange Pop Plastique P
Atomic Orange P
Atomic Turf P

Mineral Spa P

Lava Spa P

6922 Metal Sun P

6923 Metal Sky P

6925 Maple Woodline W
6926 Smoky Walnut Woodline W
6927 Wenge Woodline W
6928 Cherry Woodcut W
6929 Mahogany Woodcut W
6930 Natural Cane W

6931 Latte Walnut W

6932 Macchiato Walnut W
6933 Choco Figured Mahogany W
6934 Mokka Figured Mahogany W
6940 Skylark Boomerang P
6941 Coral Boomerang P
6942 Charcoal Boomerang P
6943 VirrVarr White P

6944 VirrVarr Light Blue P
6959 Aqua Boomerang P
7008 Acajou Mahogany W
7011 African Limba W
7012 Amber Maple W
7013 Santa Fe Slate F
7014 Colorado Slate F

7015 Glacier Slate F

7017 Spring Foliage F

7018 Navy Grafix F

7019 Porcelain Grafix F
7022 Natural Canvas P
7023 Gray Canvas P

7109 Monterrey Slate F
7152 Northern Oak W

7182 Dune Wood W

7197 Dover White CP

7213 Earth Wash P

7215 Earthen Terra P

7216 Sienna Terra P

7217 Arctic Terra P

7218 Prairie Terra P

7219 Forest Terra P

7220 Tundra Terra P

7226 Crayon F

7230 Desert Erosion F

7231 Fallen Leaves F

7240 Parchment P

7244 Sun Wash P

7245 Meadow Wash P
7263 Indigo Terra P

7264 Lime Stone P

7265 Sand Stone P

7266 Cotta Stone P

7267 Concrete Stone P
7268 Denim Canvas P

7270 Alaskan Slate F

7284 Figured Annigre W
7285 Violin Figured Annigre W
7288 Ginger Root Maple W
7334 Frosted Leaves F

7335
7336
7481
7484
7494
7495
7497
7498
7499
7500
7583
7693
7694
7695
7696
7697
7698
7699
7701
7702
7703
7704
7708
7709
7711
7727
7728
7732
7733
7734
7735
7736
7737
7738
7739
7740
741
7742
7743
7745
7746
7747
7748
7759
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
9011
9012
85650
85763
85811
85839
91398
91511
91606
91810
91845
91847
91849
91925
91926
91928

BE-Basic Elements CP-Color Portfolio F-Formations P-Patterns

W-Woodgrains

A-Authentix

New Leaves F
Varnish Crayon F
Natural Birch W
Cherry Birch W
Carrara Envision P
Pebble Envision P
Salltillo Envision P
Lapis Envision P
Jasper Envision P
Noir Envision P
Victorian Mahogany W
Straw Terra P
Sky Terra P
Cotton Paper P
Natural Paper P
Bisque Ceramic P
Ashen Ceramic P
Cinder Ceramic P
Gilded Glaze P
Celadon Glaze P
Fired Glaze P
Burnished Glaze P
Flax Gauze P
Jute Gauze P
Metallic Gauze P
Fresh Paint P
Urban Paint P
Butterum Granite P
Ubatuba Granite P
Jamocha Granite P
Portico Marble P
Tuscan Marble P
Natural Cherry W
Cognac Maple W
Cocoa Maple W
Buffed Aluminum P
Buffed Nickel P
Titanium Tread P
Industrial Tread P
Corkboard P
Seasoned Corkboard P
Pencil Wood W
Zebra Wood W
Select Cherry W
MDF Solidz P
Cardboard Solidz P
Chalk Solidz P
Nature Solidz P
Yellow Solidz P
Red Solidz P
Blue Solidz P
Purple Solidz P
Zebrano W
Ebony W
Mid Value BE
Light Mid Value BE
Fylar BE
Birch Fylar BE
Butcherblock Maple BE
European Granite BE
Verde Antique BE
Natural Figured Maple BE
Blush Grafix BE
Swedish Maple BE
Red Maple BE
Soft Maple BE
Brushed Metal BE
Basic Maple BE

12.
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Color Name Index

Acajou Mahogany 7008 W
African Limba 7011 W

Air 3509 P

Alaskan Slate 7270 F
Almond 920 CP

Almond Dust 1817 F

Almond Papyrus 726 P
Aluminum 5163 A

Amber Maple 7012 P
American Rose Granite 6221 P
Antique White 932 CP
Antique White Oxide 303 F
Antique White Papercraft 663 P
Aqua Boomerang 6959 P
Arctic Terra 7217 P

Ashen Ceramic 7698 P
Atomic Orange 6918 P
Atomic Turf 6919 P

Autumn Indian Slate 3687 P
Azul Granite 3525 P

Baltic Granite 3691 P
Bamboo Cane 3516 W
Basalt Slate 3690 P

Basic Maple 91928 BE

Batik Mat 3507 P

Beige 958 CP

Beige Clear Sand 220 P
Beige Grafix 506 F

Beluga 3697 P

Beluga Beige 3698 P

Birch 921 CP

Birch Fylar 85839 BE

Bisque Ceramic 7697 P
Black 909 CP

Black Faux Marble 754 P
Blackstone 271 P

Blossom Cherrywood 758 BE
Blue Silk Grafix 522 P

Blue Solidz 7818 P

Blue Spa 6390 P

Blush Grafix 91845 BE
Bottlegreen Quartzite 3520 P
Brass 5165 A

Brazilian Brown Granite 6222 P
Breeze Solidz 3502 P

Brite White 459 CP

Bronze Rust 6205 P
Brushed Metal 91926 BE
Buffed Aluminum 7740 P
Buffed Nickel 7741 P
Burgundy 966 CP

Burnished Glaze 7704 P
Butcherblock Maple 204 W
Butcherblock Maple 91398 BE
Butterum Granite 7732 P
Camel Leather 3513 P
Cardboard Solidz 7813 P
Carrara Envision 7494 P
Cassis 6903 CP

Celadon Glaze 7702 P

Chalk Solidz 7814 P
Champagne 925 CP
Champagne Papyrus 715 P
Charcoal Boomerang 6942 P
Cherry Birch 7484 W

Cherry Woodcut 6928 W
Chestnut Burl 1136 W

Choco Figured Mahogany 6933 W

Cinder Ceramic 7699 P
Classic Onyx 132 P
Claycrete 6202 P

Cocoa Leather 3515 P
Cocoa Maple 7739 W
Cognac Maple 7738 W
Colorado Slate 7014 F
Concrete Stone 7267 P
Copper 5166 A

Copper Beech 2567 W
Coral Boomerang 6941 P
Corkboard 7745 P
Cotta Stone 7266 P
Cotton Paper 7695 P
Crayon 7226 F

Créeme Quarstone 6218 P
Dark Chocolate 2200 CP
Denim Canvas 7268 P
Desert Beige 899 CP
Desert Erosion 7230 F
Dover White 7197 CP
Dune Wood 7182 W
Earth Wash 7213 P
Earthen Terra 7215 P
Ebony 9012 W

Ebony Oxide 299 F
Electric Plastique 6910 P
European Granite 91511 BE
Fallen Leaves 7231 F
Figured Annigre 7284 W
Finnish Oak 118 W

Fired Glaze 7703 P

Flax Gauze 7708 P

Flint Crystall 3518 P

Fog 961 CP

Fogdust 1816 F
Folkstone 927 CP
Folkstone American Granite 658 P
Folkstone Celesta 692 P
Folkstone Grafix 507 F
Forest Terra 7219 P
Fresh Paint 7727 P
Frosted Leaves 7334 F
Fylar 85811 BE

Giallo Granite 3523 P
Gilded Glaze 7701 P
Ginger Root Maple 72838 W
Glacier Slate 7015 F
Glass Plastique 6909 P
Golden Oak 757 W
Graphite 837 P

Graphite Grafix 515 F
Grass 3510 P
Grasshopper 3234 CP
Gray Canvas 7023 P
Graystone 464 CP
Grenadine 6902 CP
Himalayan Slate 3689 P
Hunter Green 967 CP
Indian Smoke 913 CP
Indigo Terra 7263 P
Industrial Tread 7743 P
Iron Rust 6204 P

Ivory 460 CP

Ivory Brushing 760 P
Jamocha Granite 7734 P
Jasper Envision 7499 P
Jute Gauze 7709 P

Lab Black 840 Special
Labrador Granite 3692 P
Lacewood 744 W

Lapis Envision 7498 P
Latte Walnut 6931 W
Lava Quartzite 3521 P
Lava Spa 6921 P

Light Mid Value 85763 BE
Lime 4177 CP

Lime Stone 7264 P
Macchiato Walnut 6932 W
Madras Indian Slate 3688 P
Mahogany Woodcut 6929 W
Maple Woodline 6925 W
Marine Blue 914 CP

MDF Solidz 7812 P
Meadow Wash 7245 P
Metal Earth 3512 P

Metal Ocean 3511 P
Metal Sky 6923 P

Metal Sun 6922 P
Metallic Gauze 7711 P
Mid Value 85650 BE
Mineral Spa 6920 P
Mission White 933 CP
Mokka Figured Mahogany 6934 W
Monterrey Slate 7109 F
Mouse 928 CP

Mouse Grafix 508 F
Multifleck 253 P

Natural Birch 7481 W
Natural Cane 6930 W
Natural Canvas 7022 P
Natural Cherry 7737 W
Natural Figured Maple 91810 BE
Natural Maple 756 W
Natural Oak 346 W
Natural Paper 7696 P
Nature Solidz 7815 P
Navy Blue 969 CP

Navy Grafix 7018 F

Neon Yellow 6900 CP
Neutral White 918 CP
New Leaves 7335 F

Nile Dorian Marble 126 P
Noir Envision 7500 P
Northern Oak 7152 W
Omega Granite 3177 P
Orange Pop Plastique 6911 P
Organic Green 6904 CP
Oxygen 1998 CP

Oyster Gray 929 CP
Painted Screen 3695 P
Parchment 7240 P
Peaceful Blue 231 CP
Pearl 934 CP

Pebble Envision 7495 P
Pencil Wood 7747 W
Perlato Granite 3522 P
Plaster Rust 6203 P
Platinum 902 CP
Porcelain Grafix 7019 P
Portico Marble 7735 P
Prairie Terra 7218 P
Pumice 858 CP

Pumpkin 4152 CP

Purple Solidz 7819 P
Rattan Cane 3699 W

Realcrete 6200 P

Red Maple 91849 BE

Red Solidz 7817 P

Refined Butcherblock 3693 W
Rosso Granite 3917 P
Russet Solidz 3503 P
Saddle Leather 3514 P

Sail White 463 CP

Sail White Oxide 300 F
Saltillo Envision 7497 P
Sandcrete 6201 P

Sand Crystall 3517 P

Sand Stone 7265 P

Santa Fe Slate 7013 F
Seasoned Corkboard 7746 P
Select Cherry 7759 W
Shoji Screen 3696 P
Sienna Terra 7216 P

Silica Quartzite 3519 P

Silk Screen 3694 P

Sisal Mat 3506 P

Sky Terra 7694 P

Skylark Boomerang 6940 P
Smoke Quarstone 6220 P
Smoky Walnut Woodline 6926 W
Soft Maple 91925 BE

Sol 3209 CP

Spectrum Blue 851 CP
Spectrum Red 845 CP
Spring Foliage 7017 F
Stainless 5164 A

Stardust 1782 F

Steel 1484 CP

Stellar 689 P

Stone Grafix 503 F

Stop Red 839 CP

Storm 912 CP

Storm Solidz 3505 P

Straw Terra 7693 P

Sun Wash 7244 P

Surf 923 CP

Swedish Maple 91847 BE
Tatami Mat 3508 P

Teal Solidz 3504 P
Titanium Tread 7742 P
Travertine 3526 P

Tundra Terra 7220 P
Tuscan Marble 7736 P
Ubatuba Granite 7733 P
Urban Paint 7728 P
Varnish Crayon 7336 F
Venetian Gold Granite 6223 P
Verde Antique 91606 BE
Vibrant Green 6901 CP
Victorian Mahogany 7583 W
Violin Figured Annigre 7285 W
VirrVarr White 6943 P
VirrVarr Light Blue 6944 P
Vosges Pear 1150 W
Walnut Quarstone 6219 P
Wenge Woodline 6927 W
White 949 CP

White Kid Leather 771 P
White Onyx 827 P

Wild Cherry 5904 W
Yellow Solidz 7816 P
Zebra Wood 7748 W
Zebrano 9011 W

BE-Basic Elements CP-Color Portfolio F-Formations P-Patterns W-Woodgrains A-Authentix




Corporate Offices

Corporate Headquarters

Formica Corporation

255 E. Fifth Street, Suite 200
Cincinnati, OH 45202
5183-744-8700 phone
513-744-8749 fax

Sales/Customer Service

10155 Reading Road
Cincinnati, OH 45241
866-888-8054 phone
800-743-3299 fax

Canada

Formica Canada Inc.

25 Mercier Street

St. Jean sur Richelieu
Cincinnati, OH 45241 Quebec, Canada J3B 6E9

513-786-3400 phone 450-347-7541 phone
513-786-3024 fax 450-347-5065 fax

North America Headquarters
Formica Corporation
10155 Reading Road

For Samples and Literature Mexico

phone 1-800-FORMICA™ Formica de Mexico, S.A. de C.V.

website www.formica.com Viaducto Miguel Aleman #55
Mexico, D.F. 06780

For Technical Services 525-530-3135 phone

Product application, technical assistance, national and local 525-530-4248 fax

codes, industry and commercial standards

phone 513-786-3578

Formica® Brand Laminate Limited Warranty

LIMITED WARRANTY

Formica Corporation expressly warrants that, for a period of one (1) year from the date of first sale, Formica® Brand Laminate wood surfacing products will be reasonably free of defects in materials and workmanship, and
that when properly handled and fabricated, will conform, within accepted tolerance, to applicable manufacturing specifications. Colors subject to dye lot variations. This limited warranty only applies to Formica Brand
Laminate products which are stored, handled, fabricated and installed in themanner recommended by Formica Corporation in the Formica Brand Laminate Fabrication Guide. A copy may be obtained by visiting
www.formica.com or by calling 1-800-FORMICA™.  Due to the variety of uses and applications to which Formica Brand Laminate products may be put, FORMICA CORPORATION CAN MAKE NO WARRANTY THAT
THIS PRODUCT IS SUITABLE FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE AND CAN MAKE NO OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OTHER THAN THOSE SET FORTH ABOVE.

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

THE WARRANTIES SET FORTH HEREIN OR IN FORMICA CORPORATION'S WARRANTY DOCUMENTS WITH RESPECT TOA PRODUCT ARE THE ONLY WARRANTIES MADE BY FORMICA CORPORATION IN
CONNECTION WITH THESE PRODUCTS,AND ARE EXPRESSLY IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANYWARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. PRODUCTS SOLD BY FORMICACORPORATION ARE SOLD ONLY TO THE SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICALLY SET FORTH BY FORMICA CORPORATION IN WRITING.
FORMICA CORPORATION’S SOLE OBLIGATION FOR A REMEDY TO BUYER SHALL BE REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT OF NON-CONFORMING PRODUCTS, OR AT THE OPTION OF FORMICA CORPORATION,
RETURN OF THE PRODUCT AND REFUND OF THE PURCHASE PRICE. BUYER ASSUMES ALL RISK WHATSOEVER AS TO THE RESULT OF THE USE OF THE PRODUCTS PURCHASED, WHETHER USED
SINGLY OR IN COMBINATION WITH OTHER SUBSTANCES.

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

No claim by buyer of any kind, including claims for indemnification, whether as to quality or amount of products delivered or for non-delivery of products, shall be greater in amount than the purchase price of the products
in respect of which damages are claimed. IN NO EVENT SHALL FORMICA CORPORATION BE LIABLE TO BUYER FOR ANY SPECIAL, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, RELIANCE, EXEMPLARY, OR CONSEQUENTIAL
DAMAGES OR COVER, OR LOSS OF PROFIT, REVENUE OR USE, IN CONNECTION WITH, ARISING OUT OF, OR AS A RESULT OF, THE SALE, DELIVERY, SERVICING, USE OR LOSS OF USE OF THE PRODUCTS
SOLD HEREUNDER, OR FOR ANY LIABILITY OF BUYER TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITH RESPECT THERETO. BUYER SHALL INSPECT FOR NONCONFORMITY PROMPTLY UPON RECEIPT. Failure by buyer to give
Formica Corporation written notice of claim within 30 days from date of delivery or, in the case of non-delivery from the date fixed for delivery, shall constitute a waiver by buyer of all claims in respect of such products.

This limited warranty gives purchaser of Formica Brand Laminate specific legal rights. Other rights may be available which vary from state to state.

Any information or suggestion concerning application, specifications or compliances with codes and standards is provided solely for your convenient reference and without any representation as to accuracy or suitability.
Formica Corporation disclaims any legal responsibility. The user must verify and test the suitability of any information or products for their own particular purpose of specific application.

Formica, the Formica Anvil Logo, ColorCore, Formations are registered trademarks of The Diller Corporation. 1-800-FORMICA is a trademark of The Diller Corporation.

Aluminum, Stainless, Brass, Copper, Peaceful Blue, Steel, Dark Chocolate, Sol, Lime, Neon Yellow, Vibrant Green, Grenadine, Cassis, Organic Green, Wenge Woodline, Maple Woodline, Smoky Walnut Woodline,
Cherry Woodcut, Mahogany Woodcut, Natural Cane, Latte Walnut, Macchiato Walnut, Zebrano, Ebony, Choco Figured Mahogany, Mokka Figured Mahogany, Glass Plastique, Electric Plastique, Orange Pop
Plastique, Atomic Orange, Atomic Turf, Metal Sun, Metal Sky, Mineral Spa, Lava Spa, Blue Spa, Skylark Boomerang, Coral Boomerang, Charcoal Boomerang, Aqua Boomerang, VirrVarr White, and VirrVarr Light
Blue are all copyrighted designs ofThe Diller Corporation, 2005. All rights reserved.

Autumn Indian Slate, Baltic Granite, Basalt Slate, Beluga, Beluga Beige, Himalayan Slate, Labrador Granite, Madras Indian Slate, Painted Screen, Rattan Cane, Refined Butcherblock, Shoji Screen and Silk Screen
are all copyrighted designs of The Diller Corporation, 2004. All rights reserved.

Air, Grass, Breeze Solidz, Russet Solidz, Teal Solidz, Storm Solidz, Sisal Mat, Batik Mat, Tatami Mat, Metal Ocean, Metal Earth, Camel Leather, Saddle Leather, Cocoa Leather, Bamboo Cane, Flint Crystall, Sand
Crystall, Silica Quartzite, Bottlegreen Quartzite, Lava Quartzite, Perlato Granite, Giallo Granite, Rosso Granite, Azul Granite and Travertine are all copyrighted designs of The Diller Corporation, 2003. All rights
reserved.

Buffed Aluminum, Buffed Nickel, Titanium Tread, Industrial Tread, MDF Solidz, Cardboard Solidz, Chalk Solidz, Nature Solidz, Yellow Solidz, Red Solidz, Blue Solidz, Purple Solidz, Corkboard, Seasoned
Corkboard, Pencil Wood, and Zebra Wood are all copyrighted designs of The Diller Corporation, 2002. All rights reserved.

Straw Terra, Sky Terra, Cotton Paper, Natural Paper, Bisque Ceramic, Ashen Ceramic, Cinder Ceramic, Zinc Ceramic, Gilded Glaze, Celadon Glaze, Fired Glaze, Burnished Glaze, String.net, Wire.net, Bungee.net,
Flax Gauze, Jute Gauze, Copper Gauze, Metallic Gauze, Fresh Paint, Urban Paint, Zen Paint, Bottleglass, Sparkle Glass, Butterum Granite, Ubatuba Granite, Jamocha Granite, Portico Marble, Tuscan Marble,
Natural Cherry, Cognac Maple and Cocoa Maple are all copyrighted designs of The Diller Corporation, 2001. All rights reserved.

Carrara, Pebble, Saltillo, Jasper, Lapis and Noir Envision are copyrighted designs of The Diller Corporation, 1999. Stone, Leaves, Crayon and Lacquer are copyrighted designs of The Diller Corporation, 1999. All
rights reserved. Figured and Violin Figured Annigre, Ginger Root Maple, Natural and Cherry Birch are copyrighted designs of The Diller Corporation, 1999.
Al rights reserved.

Terra, Wash, Erosion and Metalcraft are copyrighted designs of The Diller Corporation, 1995.All rights reserved.

Canvas, Foliage, Grafix, Slate, Acajou Mahogany, African Limba, Amber Maple, Chestnut Burl, Copper Beech, Select Cherry, Vosges Pear and Wild Cherry are copyrighted designs of The Diller Corporation, 1994.
Al rights reserved.

Omega Granite, Granito and Volcano are copyrighted designs of The Diller Corporation, 1993.All rights reserved.
Black Faux Marble, Brushing, Fleck, Oxide and Lacewood are copyrighted designs of The Diller Corporation, 1992. All rights reserved.

Onyx is a copyrighted design of The Diller Corporation, 1979. All rights reserved.

For more information: ©2007 Formica Corporation
In the United States, Cincinnati, Ohio 45241
ann.. ™ . .
FORMICA® call 1-800-FORMICA Printed in the U.S.A.
In Canada, call 1-800-363-1405 Form No. 02-034W (09/07)

In Mexico, call 525-530-3135
www.formica.com
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